
Stålfejden 2012

Sandviken, 2012-11-17

Klass

Ungdom
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

69kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Förening Rond 1 Rond 2 Rond 3 Rond 4 Rond 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Anders Tano Ljungkvist Sandvikens BK
FS 3:0

52
TÖ 13:0

43 ÖS
 2  9  1  1  2  3  16 1

2 Jannis Kessidis Spårvägens BK
0:25

01 ÖS
FS 14:2

53
 1  5  1  0  1  2  14 2

3 Maisam Afshar Heby BK
ÖS

2:50

01
3:21

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  2 3
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